Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 2/13/2025
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide
OBSTRUCTION LIGHTS

Model 81021
Model 81022
Ordering Codes: Obstruction Lighting Controls
Part Number Description
FL-81010 1-4 Lamp Alarm/Transfer Relay (Buzzer option ‘-B’)
FL-81011 2-9 Lamp Alarm (steady-burning incandescent)
FL-81020 Photocell only (105-305VAC, 1000W max)
FL-81021 Photocell with aluminum box (120VAC, 4800W max)
FL-81022 Hazardous Location Photocontrol Unit
Model 81010